
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Duration

0 Yass WTP Upgrade Procurement 926 days? Mon 15/01/24 Mon 2/08/27 926 days?

1 Business Case 110 days Mon 15/01/24 Fri 14/06/24 110 days

7 Engage OE 20 days Mon 5/02/24 Fri 1/03/24 2FS‐15 days 20 days

8 Procurement Plan 22 days Mon 4/03/24 Tue 2/04/24 22 days

11 Reference Design 190 days Mon 4/03/24 Fri 22/11/24 190 days

21 EOI 67 days Wed 3/04/24 Thu 4/07/24 67 days

26 ETI Process 35 days Mon 25/11/24 Fri 10/01/25 35 days

31 Tendering 125 days Mon 13/01/25 Fri 4/07/25 125 days

39 Construction 540 days Mon 7/07/25 Fri 30/07/27 540 days

40 Preliminaries 20 days Mon 7/07/25 Fri 1/08/25 38 20 days

41 Commencement 10 days Mon 4/08/25 Fri 15/08/25 40 10 days

42 Design 30 days Mon 18/08/25 Fri 26/09/25 41 30 days

43 Design Review and Revision 30 days Mon 29/09/25 Fri 7/11/25 42 30 days

44 Site Establishment 10 days Mon 10/11/25 Fri 21/11/25 43 10 days

45 Construction 300 days Mon 24/11/25 Fri 15/01/27 44 300 days

46 Commissioning 20 days Mon 18/01/27 Fri 12/02/27 45 20 days

47 Post Completion 120 days Mon 15/02/27 Fri 30/07/27 46 120 days

48 Handover 10 days Mon 15/02/27 Fri 26/02/27 46 10 days

49 Project Completion 1 day? Mon 2/08/27 Mon 2/08/27 47,48 1 day? 2/08
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